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RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 11 ORCA
Sean Cormack
2 9 KELLERS SHELTER
Justin Stanley
3 2 JETSKI
Ashley Butler
4 5 KEFALONIA
Ryan Wiggins
5 7 BRAVIO
Chelsea Jokic
6 10 BRAZEN BRECCIA
Jackson Murphy
7 1 DEEPSTRIKE
Leah Martyn
8 8 BROMES

Justin Huxtable

Mackay QLD Professional

Race 5: Ladbrokes Blackbook BM65 Handicap - 1560m

17 September 2024 - 15:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Barrier Top Speed Fastest
[km/h] Section
11 64.2 0:11.46
600m 400m
3 63.7 0:11.42
400m 400m
7 65.1 0:11.31
400m 400m
6 63.8 0:11.54
Overall 600m
1 64.0 0:11.63
1400m 600m
5 63.7 0:11.52
1400m 600m
9 63.3 0:11.55
400m 400m
8 64.6 0:11.51
600m 600m

Overall

1:34.94
(0:11.70)

1:34.94 [1]
(0:12.27)
1:34.95 [2]
(0:12.26)
1:35.00 [3]
(0:12.65)
1:35.11 [4]
(0:12.00)
1:35.54 [5]
(0:12.16)
1:35.65 [6]
(0:11.70)

1:35.94 [7]
(0:12.64)
1:36.13 [8]
(0:12.46)

1400m

1:23.24
(0:11.86)

1:22.67 [5]
(0:11.81)
1:22.69 [4]
(0:12.06)
1:22.35 [8]
(0:11.93)
1:23.11 [2]
(0:11.77)
1:23.38 [3]
(0:11.70)
1:23.95 [1]
(0:11.86)
1:23.30 [7]
(0:11.94)
1:23.67 [6]
(0:11.88)

1200m

1:11.38
(0:12.10)

1:10.86 [4]
(0:11.99)

1:10.63 [5]
(0:12.04)
1:10.42 [7]
(0:12.08)
1:11.34 [2]
(0:11.99)
1:11.68 [3]
(0:12.04)
1:12.09 [1]
(0:12.10)
1:11.36 [8]
(0:12.08)
1:11.79 [6]
(0:12.05)

1000m

0:59.28
(0:12.11)

0:58.87 [4]
(0:12.07)
0:58.59 [5]
(0:12.04)

0:58.34 [8]
(0:12.02)
0:59.35 [2]
(0:12.09)
0:59.64 [3]
(0:12.09)
0:59.99 [1]
(0:12.11)
0:59.28 [7]

(0:12.02)
0:59.74 [6]
(0:12.06)

800m

0:47.17
(0:11.75)

0:46.80 [4]
(0:11.73)
0:46.55 [5]
(0:11.70)
0:46.32 [8]
(0:11.69)
0:47.26 [2]
(0:11.70)
0:47.55 [3]
(0:11.75)
0:47.88 [1]
(0:11.75)
0:47.26 [7]
(0:11.86)
0:47.68 [6]
(0:11.70)

P e
S

MACKAY TURF CLUB
Qoralea Racecourse

600m 400m Last 600m
0:35.42 0:23.90 0:35.42
(0:11.52) (0:11.71)
Distance
Travelled [m]

0:35.07 [4] 0:23.45 [4] 0:35.07
(0:11.62) (0:11.46)

0:34.85 [5] 0:23.34 [5] 0:34.85 -5
(0:11.51) (0:11.42)

0:34.63 [7] 0:23.20 [7] 0:34.63 -5
(0:11.43) (0:11.31)

0:35.56 [2] 0:24.02 [2] 0:35.56 -4
(0:11.54) (0:11.66)

0:35.80 [3] 0:24.17 [3] 0:35.80 -9
(0:11.63) (0:11.66)

0:36.13 [1] 0:24.61 [1] 0:36.13 -5
(0:11.52) (0:11.75)

0:35.40 [8] 0:23.62 [8] 0:35.40 -2
(0:11.78) (0:11.55)

0:35.98 [6] 0:24.47 [6] 0:35.98 +2
(0:11.51) (0:11.67)

Scratched: Bayerische (#3), Deel With Me (#4), Santorini Summer (#6), Divine Hunter (#12)

Report Created: Tue 17 September 2024 17:05 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section
NA No data available

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

Page 1/10

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



S
/ Mackay QLD Professional tﬁ === A
Race 5: Ladbrokes Blackbook BM65 Handicap - 1560m S
RACING 17 September 2024 - 15:45 MACKAY TURF CLUB
Ooralea Racecourse
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.19 0:35.42
(0:12.19)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 11 ORCA 11 64.2 0:11.46 0:11.99 [3] 1:34.94 0:35.07
Sean Cormack 600m 400m (0:11.99)
2 9 KELLERS SHELTER 3 63.7 0:11.42 0:11.92 [5] 0.02L 0:34.85 -5
Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:11.92)
3 2  JETSKI 7 65.1 0:11.31 0:11.89 [6] 0.37L 0:34.63 -5
Ashley Butler 400m 400m (0:11.89)
4 5 KEFALONIA 6 63.8 0:11.54 0:12.36 [1] 0.96L 0:35.56 -4
Ryan Wiggins Overall 600m (0:12.36)
5 7 BRAVIO 1 64.0 0:11.63 0:12.51 [4] 3.55L 0:35.80 -9
Chelsea Jokic 1400m 600m (0:12.51)
6 10 BRAZEN BRECCIA 5 63.7 0:11.52 0:12.86 [2] 4.14L 0:36.13 -5
Jackson Murphy 1400m 600m (0:12.86)
7 1 DEEPSTRIKE 9 63.3 0:11.55 0:12.07 [8] 5.87L 0:35.40 -2
Leah Martyn 400m 400m (0:12.07)
8 8 BROMES 8 64.6 0:11.51 0:12.80 [7] 7.01L 0:35.98 +2
Justin Huxtable 600m 600m (0:12.80)
Scratched: Bayerische (#3), Deel With Me (#4), Santorini Summer (#6), Divine Hunter (#12)
Report Created: Tue 17 September 2024 17:05 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/10

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
i No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by é@wm IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name Orca
Final Rank 1 Mackay QLD Professional oL

P N
/ -2, l)‘
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.46 (400m) [ Race 5: Ladbrokes Blackbook BM65 Handicap - 1560m S
. UEENSLAND M T
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.2 (600m) 17 September 2024 - 15:45 IACKAY TURF CLUB
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:34.94[1] 1:22.67[5] 1:10.86[4] 0:58.87[4] 0:46.80[4] 0:35.07[4] 0:23.45[4] 0:11.99 [3]
(0:12.27) (0:11.81) (0:11.99) (0:12.07) (0:11.73) (0:11.62) (0:11.46) (0:11.99)
Average Speed [km/h] 46.9 61.7 59.9 60.0 61.3 63.1 63.1 61.4
Top Speed [km/h] 62.4 62.7 60.8 60.7 62.6 64.2 63.9 62.9
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.2 1.6 11 0.6 0.9 2.2 3.8 6.4
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 23 2.2 2.2 2.2 23 23 23
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.2 7.4 7.3 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.3
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
-:----  No data available at this section data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Kellers Shelter

Final Rank 2 P Mackay QLD Professional oL o
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.42 (400m) J Race 5: Ladbrokes Blackbook BM65 Handicap - 1560m S
. UESLAND M T
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.7 (400m) 17 September 2024 - 15:45 IACKAY TURF CLUB
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:34.95[2] 1:22.69[4] 1:10.63[5] 0:58.59[5] 0:46.55[5] 0:34.85[5] 0:23.34[5] 0:11.92 [5]
(0:12.26) (0:12.06) (0:12.04) (0:12.04) (0:11.70) (0:11.51) (0:11.42) (0:11.92)
Average Speed [km/h] 46.9 60.2 59.8 60.0 61.3 62.6 63.5 61.6
Top Speed [km/h] 62.2 62.2 62.4 62.5 62.7 63.5 63.7 63.0
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.3 1.5 1.1 0.6 0.4 0.6 3.8 6.6
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 23 23 23
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.5 7.5
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Jetski
Final Rank 3 Mackay QLD Professional oL

P N
/ -2, l)‘
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.31 (400m) [ Race 5: Ladbrokes Blackbook BM65 Handicap - 1560m S
. UESLAND M T
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.1 (400m) 17 September 2024 - 15:45 IACKAY TURF CLUB
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:35.00 [3] 1:22.35[8] 1:10.42[7] 0:58.34[8] 0:46.32[8] 0:34.63[7] 0:23.20[7] 0:11.89 [6]
(0:12.65) (0:11.93) (0:12.08) (0:12.02) (0:11.69) (0:11.43) (0:11.31) (0:11.89)
Average Speed [km/h] 45.7 60.5 59.7 59.8 61.6 63.4 63.8 61.9
Top Speed [km/h] 62.1 62.4 60.7 60.9 63.3 64.1 65.1 64.0
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.3 0.7 0.5 0.2 0.2 11 2.8 4.0
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 21 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.4 7.5 7.5 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.6
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
-:----  No data available at this section data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Kefalonia

Final Rank 4 Mackay QLD Professional L2 o
/ -2, l)‘
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.54 (600m) [ Race 5: Ladbrokes Blackbook BM65 Handicap - 1560m S
T . RACING MACKAY TURF CLUB
op Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.8 (Overall) 17 September 2024 - 15:45 ~Ooralea Racecourse
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:35.11[4] 1:23.11[2] 1:11.34[2] 0:59.35[2] 0:47.26[2] 0:35.56[2] 0:24.02[2] 0:12.36 [1]
(0:12.00) (0:11.77) (0:11.99) (0:12.09) (0:11.70) (0:11.54) (0:11.66) (0:12.36)
Average Speed [km/h] 48.0 61.7 60.3 59.8 61.7 62.7 61.7 59.2
Top Speed [km/h] 63.8 63.7 60.5 60.3 63.4 62.9 62.7 60.6
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.4 2.3 1.9 1.3 1.2 0.7 1.3 4.7
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.0 2.2 2.2 21 2.2 2.2 23 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.8 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.6 7.4
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Bravio
Final Rank 5 Mackay QLD Professional oL

P N
/ -2, l)‘
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.63 (600m) [ Race 5: Ladbrokes Blackbook BM65 Handicap - 1560m S
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.0 (1400m) e 17 September 2024 - 15:45 MACKAY TURF CLUR
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:35.54[5] 1:23.38[3] 1:11.68[3] 0:59.64[3] 0:47.55[3] 0:35.80[3] 0:24.17[3] 0:12.51 [4]
(0:12.16) (0:11.70) (0:12.04) (0:12.09) (0:11.75) (0:11.63) (0:11.66) (0:12.51)
Average Speed [km/h] 47.4 61.3 59.9 59.5 61.1 61.8 61.8 58.7
Top Speed [km/h] 63.4 64.0 61.1 60.1 62.6 63.4 63.1 61.2
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.6 0.6 0.5 0.6 0.5 0.6 341 6.1
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 23 23 23 2.2 23 24 24 23
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.4 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.2 7.3 71
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
-:----  No data available at this section data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name

Final Rank

Fastest Section Time (Section)
Top Speed [km/h] (Section)

Brazen Breccia
6

0:11.52 (600m)
63.7 (1400m)

Mackay QLD Professional Z e o
MACKAY TURF CLUB

Ooralea Racecourse

74

ACING
QUEENSLAND

Race 5: Ladbrokes Blackbook BM65 Handicap - 1560m
17 September 2024 - 15:45

Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:35.65[6] 1:23.95[1] 1:12.09[1] 0:59.99[1] 0:47.88[1] 0:36.13[1] 0:24.61[1] 0:12.86 [2]
(0:11.70) (0:11.86) (0:12.10) (0:12.11) (0:11.75) (0:11.52) (0:11.75) (0:12.86)
Average Speed [km/h] 49.5 61.1 59.5 59.7 61.4 62.4 61.4 57.0
Top Speed [km/h] 63.6 63.7 60.8 60.4 62.2 63.0 62.6 59.6
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.4 1.4 1.3 0.8 0.7 0.3 1.2 2.0
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 23 2.2 2.2 21 2.2 23 23 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.6 7.5 7.7 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.3
0 1] 1] 1] >
e e z
3 60 &
X
5 59.5 59.7 Q
¥ 6 40 _g)
& 2
:.3 9 20 &
» =
(2]
12 0 :
1400m 1300m 1200m 1100m 1000m 900m 700m 600m 500m 400m 300m 200m 100m Om
2.5 >
N Ho.2F— @ g8 <
L 2 Q@
& 6 2
o 15 =
] [«
[T 4 ®
[
T 1 Y
-
2
» 05 g
o 0 :
Z 0
1400m 1300m 1200m 1100m 1000m 900m 800m 700m 600m 500m 400m 300m 200m 100m Om
Report Created: Tue 17 September 2024 17:05 GMT+10 Page 8/10

[

NA

Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name Deepstrike
Final Rank 7 Mackay QLD Professional oL

P N
7 ) ===
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.55 (400m) Race 5: Ladbrokes Blackbook BM65 Handicap - 1560m S
. UESLAND M T
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.3 (400m) 17 September 2024 - 15:45 IACKAY TURF CLUB
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:35.94[7] 1:23.30[7] 1:11.36[8] 0:59.28 [7] 0:47.26 [7] 0:35.40[8] 0:23.62[8] 0:12.07 [8]
(0:12.64) (0:11.94) (0:12.08) (0:12.02) (0:11.86) (0:11.78) (0:11.55) (0:12.07)
Average Speed [km/h] 45.6 61.0 59.6 60.0 61.1 61.8 62.4 60.8
Top Speed [km/h] 62.2 62.1 60.8 61.1 61.9 63.2 63.3 62.3
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.8 1.9 11 0.8 11 1.7 1.3 0.8
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 24 23 23 23 23 23 23
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.2 7.2 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.4
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
-:----  No data available at this section data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name
Final Rank

Fastest Section Time (Section)

Bromes
8

0:11.51 (600m)

74

ACING
QUEENSLAND

Race 5: Ladbrokes Blackbook BM65 Handicap - 1560m

Mackay QLD Professional

=S
S

MACKAY TURF CLUB

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.6 (600m) 17 September 2024 - 15:45 ~Ooralea Racecourse
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:36.13[8] 1:23.67[6] 1:11.79[6] 0:59.74[6] 0:47.68[6] 0:35.98[6] 0:24.47 [6] 0:12.80 [7]
(0:12.46) (0:11.88) (0:12.05) (0:12.06) (0:11.70) (0:11.51) (0:11.67) (0:12.80)
Average Speed [km/h] 46.3 61.2 60.1 60.1 61.7 63.8 62.0 57.4
Top Speed [km/h] 62.1 62.6 61.0 61.5 64.2 64.6 63.8 60.7
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.7 2.3 2.2 1.7 1.7 2.3 4.9 6.2
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 21 23 2.2 2.2 23 24 23 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.3 71
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

NA

No data available at this section
No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



